
CAFE MENU

Cream Tea Set (Two Scones, Clotted Cream, Jam)

クリームティーセット (スコーン2個、クロテッドクリーム、ジャム) 

Chicken Sandwich Set (Curry Flavour)

チキンサンドイッチセット (カレー風味)

Dessert Set (Please ask staff for available desserts)

デザートセット (デザートの種類はスタッフにお尋ねください)

Fresh Oysters

フレッシュオイスター 

Fish and Chips

フィッシュ アンド チップス

Assorted Charcuterie

シャルキュトリー盛り合わせ
White Liver Mousse　鶏白レバーのムース

Pork Rillettes　豚肉のリエット

Pâté de Campagne　パテ・ド・カンパーニュ

Pork Ham　自家製ハム

Beet and Chèvre Cheese Salad

ビーツとシェーブルチーズのサラダ

Welsh Rarebit (Cheese Toast with Stout)

ウェルシュレアビット (黒ビールとチーズのトースト)

Country Bread (2 pieces, with Butter or Olive Oil)

パーラー江古田さんの湘南小麦のカンパーニュ　
(2ピース　バター または オリーブオイル)

Additional Butter or Olive Oil　

追加のバターまたはオリーブオイル　

SET MENU

1 Drink included

(Coffee or Tea)

1 ドリンク付き

(コーヒーまたは紅茶)

ENTRÉE

FROM OCEAN

ENTRÉE

WITH MEAT

SALAD

TOAST

SIDE DISH

13:00—17:00

set

single

set

single

set

single

1pc.

2pcs.

3pcs.

　　
for 1

for 2

1,500　　
1,100　　

1,800　　
1,600

1,400

900

1,400

2,000

2,500

1,500　　
2,800

3,200

1,200

1,200

1,500

1,500

1,500

1,400

660

+150　　

Orby Restaurant
All prices are tax included. Alert your waiter about 
allergies. 10% Service charge applies from 17:00.
メニューは全て税込表示となります。アレルギーをお持ちの方は、スタッフへ
お申し付けください。 17:00以降はサービス料10%を頂戴しております。



ALCOHOL

Natural Wine 

ナチュラルワイン  
	 Red, White, Orange, Sparkling

	 赤ワイン　白ワイン　オレンジワイン　スパークリング

Wine Cocktail

ワインカクテル

Craft Beer - Hobo Brewing

クラフトビール 

Low Alcohol Beer (0.3% ABV)

常陸野ネスト ノン・エール (0.3%アルコール)

Vodka Soda with Japanese Pepper

自家製 山椒ハイボール

KANOSUKE Single Malt Whisky

嘉之助シングルモルトウイスキー

Orby Restaurant
All prices are tax included. Alert your waiter about 
allergies. 10% Service charge applies from 17:00.
メニューは全て税込表示となります。アレルギーをお持ちの方は、スタッフへ
お申し付けください。 17:00以降はサービス料10%を頂戴しております。

1,320~

1,200

1,320

990

1,200

1,400



SOFT DRINKS

Handmade Lemonade

自家製レモネード

Elderflower Cordial

エルダーフラワーコーディアル

Kombucha

発酵紅茶

	 Lemongrass and Cardamon

	 レモングラスとカルダモン
	 Jasmine and Basil

	 ジャスミンとバジル
	 Brownrice and Dried Bonito

	 鰹節と玄米

Non-Alcoholic Cocktail (Coffee)

ノンアルコールカクテル (コーヒー)

Grape Juice, Orange Juice

ぶどうジュース、みかんジュース

Natural Sparkling Water (500ml)

ナチュラルスパークリングウォーター (500ml)

Orby Restaurant
All prices are tax included. Alert your waiter about 
allergies. 10% Service charge applies from 17:00.
メニューは全て税込表示となります。アレルギーをお持ちの方は、スタッフへ
お申し付けください。 17:00以降はサービス料10%を頂戴しております。

990

990

990

990

990

990



MUSICA TEA & COFFEE

Morning Blend

モーニングブレンドティー

Afternoon Tea

アフタヌーンティー

Evening Smoky Earl Grey

イブニング スモーキー アール・グレイ

Iced Tea

アイスティー

Fresh Herbal (Tea Mint and Lemongrass) 

フレッシュ ハーブティー (ミントとレモングラス)

Drip Coffee (Hot / Cold)

ドリップコーヒー 

Espresso (Single / Double)

エスプレッソ 

Café Latte (Hot / Iced)

カフェラテ
Soy milk available for an additional 100 yen.

＋100でソイミルクに変更できます。

Orby Restaurant
All prices are tax included. Alert your waiter about 
allergies. 10% Service charge applies from 17:00.
メニューは全て税込表示となります。アレルギーをお持ちの方は、スタッフへ
お申し付けください。 17:00以降はサービス料10%を頂戴しております。

1,100

1,100

1,100

660

1,200

660

495 / 660

990








