

ORby

CAFE MENU

13:00—17:00

SET MENU	Cream Tea Set (Two Scones, Clotted Cream, Jam) クリームティーセット (スコーン2個、クロテッドクリーム、ジャム)	set 1,500 single 1,100
1 Drink included (Coffee or Tea) 1 ドリンク付き (コーヒーまたは紅茶)	Chicken Sandwich Set (Curry Flavour) チキンサンドイッチセット (カレー風味)	set 1,800 single 1,600
	Dessert Set (Please ask staff for available desserts) デザートセット (デザートの種類はスタッフにお尋ねください)	set 1,400 single 900
ENTRÉE FROM OCEAN	Fresh Oysters フレッシュオイスター	1pc. 1,400 2pcs. 2,000 3pcs. 2,500
	Fish and Chips フィッシュ アンド チップス	for 1 1,500 for 2 2,800
ENTRÉE WITH MEAT	Assorted Charcuterie シャルキュトリーセット White Liver Mousse 鶏白レバーのムース Pork Rillettes 豚肉のリエット Pâté de Campagne パテ・ド・カンパニユ Pork Ham 自家製ハム	3,200 1,200 1,200 1,500 1,500
SALAD	Beet and Chèvre Cheese Salad ビーツとシェーブルチーズのサラダ	1,500
TOAST	Welsh Rarebit (Cheese Toast with Stout) ウェルシュレアビット (黒ビールとチーズのトースト)	1,400
SIDE DISH	Country Bread (2 pieces, with Butter or Olive Oil) パークチー江古田さんの湘南小麦のカンパニユ (2ピース バター または オリーブオイル) Additional Butter or Olive Oil 追加のバターまたはオリーブオイル	660 +150

Orby Restaurant
All prices are tax included. Alert your waiter about
allergies. 10% Service charge applies from 17:00.
メニューは全て税込表示となります。アレルギーをお持ちの方は、スタッフへ
お申し付けください。17:00以降はサービス料10%を頂戴しております。

ORby

ALCOHOL

Natural Wine ナチュラルワイン	1,320~
Red, White, Orange, Sparkling 赤ワイン 白ワイン オレンジワイン スパークリング	
Wine Cocktail ワインカクテル	1,200
Craft Beer - Hobo Brewing クラフトビール	1,320
Low Alcohol Beer (0.3% ABV) 常陸野ネスト ノン・エール (0.3%アルコール)	990
Vodka Soda with Japanese Pepper 自家製 山椒ハイボール	1,200
KANOSUKE Single Malt Whisky 嘉之助シングルモルトウイスキー	1,400

Orby Restaurant

All prices are tax included. Alert your waiter about allergies. 10% Service charge applies from 17:00.
メニューは全て税込表示となります。アレルギーをお持ちの方は、スタッフへお申し付けください。17:00以降はサービス料10%を頂戴しております。

ORby

SOFT DRINKS

Handmade Lemonade 990
自家製レモネード

Elderflower Cordial 990
エルダーフラワーコーディアル

Kombucha 990
発酵紅茶

Lemongrass and Cardamon
レモングラスとカルダモン

Jasmine and Basil
ジャスミンとバジル

Brownrice and Dried Bonito
鰹節と玄米

Non-Alcoholic Cocktail (Coffee) 990
ノンアルコールカクテル (コーヒー)

Grape Juice, Orange Juice 990
ぶどうジュース、みかんジュース

Natural Sparkling Water (500ml) 990
ナチュラルスパークリングウォーター (500ml)

Orby Restaurant

All prices are tax included. Alert your waiter about

allergies. 10% Service charge applies from 17:00.

メニューは全て税込表示となります。アレルギーをお持ちの方は、スタッフへお申し付けください。17:00以降はサービス料10%を頂戴しております。

ORby

MUSICA TEA & COFFEE

Morning Blend モーニングブレンドティー	1,100
Afternoon Tea アフタヌーンティー	1,100
Evening Smoky Earl Grey イブニング スモーキー アール・グレイ	1,100
Iced Tea アイスティー	660
Fresh Herbal (Tea Mint and Lemongrass) フレッシュ ハーブティー (ミントとレモングラス)	1,200
Drip Coffee (Hot / Cold) ドリップコーヒー	660
Espresso (Single / Double) エスプレッソ	495 / 660
Café Latte (Hot / Iced) カフェラテ	990
Soy milk available for an additional 100 yen. +100でソイミルクに変更できます。	

Orby Restaurant

All prices are tax included. Alert your waiter about allergies. 10% Service charge applies from 17:00.
メニューは全て税込表示となります。アレルギーをお持ちの方は、スタッフへお申し付けください。17:00以降はサービス料10%を頂戴しております。

afternoon
(cream)
tea

ORby

Please select one preferred drink.
好みのお飲み物を1種類お選びください。

TEA

A bespoke tea blend by The Conran Shop,
inspired by the idea of enjoying every
moment of the day.
「1日を楽しむ紅茶」をテーマにした、ザ・コンランショップの
オリジナルブレンドティー。

• Morning Blend

A crisp Assam-based tea, low in
astringency, perfect straight or with milk.
アッサムをベースに、すっきりとした飲みやすさと
飽きのこない味わいが魅力。渋みは控えめで、
ストレートでもミルクティーでもお楽しみいただけます。

• Afternoon Blend

A robust blend ideal for milk tea, pairing
well with buttery treats.
ミルクティーにぴったりのブレンド。バターたっぷりの
焼き菓子と合わせても負けない、しっかりとした風味が
特長です。香りと深みのあるミルクティーを楽しめます。

• Evening Blend

Earl Grey with smoky Lapsang Souchong,
a refined taste enjoyed with meals.
ラプサンスチョンのスモーキーな香りを効かせた
アールグレイ。お食事とともに楽しめる、英国でも
親しまれてきた落ち着きある味わいです。

ASIAN TEA

An original blended tea created by
Tea Bar Chōkeikyo in collaboration with
Shinya Sakurai, director of Sakurai
Japanese Tea Experience.
Tea Bar 聽景居が、日本茶専門店・「櫻井焙茶研究所」の
所長・櫻井真也氏とともに作ったオリジナルブレンドティー。

• Chokeikyo Blend (Chai)

A chai-inspired blend with an ethnic touch,
using Japanese ingredients like burdock root,
black tea, roasted green tea, mandarin peel,
ginger and sanshō leaf.

牛蒡・紅茶・焙じ茶・みかんの皮・生姜・山椒葉など日本の
素材でチャイをイメージしたエスニックなブレンド。

PASTRY

Lemon Posset
Roulade
Cream Puff
Ganache
Butterfly Cake
レモンポセッタ
ルーラード
クリームパフ
ガナッシュ
バタフライケーキ

SCONE

Scone
Welsh Cake
Victoria Sandwich Cake
Lemon Curd
Rodda's Clotted Cream
Strawberry Jam
スコーン
ウェルシュケーキ
ヴィクトリアサンドイッヂケーキ
レモンカード
ロダスのクロテッドクリーム
ストロベリージャム

SAVORY

Cucumber Sandwich
Smoked Salmon and Cheese Sandwich
Pork Rillette and Apple Sandwich
Homemade Pickles
キューカンバーサンドイッヂ
スモークサーモンとチーズのサンドイッヂ
ポークリエットと林檎のサンドイッヂ
自家製ピクルス

SEPARATE PLATE

Coronation Chicken Salad
(from the Coronation menu of Queen Elizabeth II)
Strawberry Sorbet
Dunking Biscuit
コロネーションチキンサラダ
(エリザベス2世戴冠式メニューより)
ソルベ
ダンキングビスケット

ADDITIONAL ORDER

Additional orders are available upon request.
ご希望に応じて、追加のご注文を承ります。

Clotted Cream	¥200
クロテッドクリーム	¥200
Strawberry Jam	¥200
ストロベリージャム	¥200